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AN& AUGUST 2018

Audience: 7,400+ Respondents, Screening For 1,000+ Who Purchased Juul In The Past Year

ADDRESSABLE MARKET AND LAPSED CUSTOMERS (PRE-SCREENING QUESTION)

The majority of regular cigarette smokers have health-related concerns about smoking and are either currently trying to stop (13.08%) or would like to stop at some
point (45.66%). Among those who are trying to quit now or eventually, a plurality think e-cigarettes would be the best way (28.51%). Among those who think E-
cigarettes would be the best way to quit, the highest percentage think Blu would be the best (27%), followed by Vuse (18%) and Juul (17%). 19% of those who haven't
bought Juul in the past year have used it in the past (8.96% used it once but never again, 7.4% used it occasionally, and 2.66% used it regularly).

REGULAR CIGARETTE SMOKING AMONG JUUL USERS

In all, 82% of Juul users were smoking regular cigarettes regularly before Juul. Only 8.3% of all users were not smoking any kind of regular cigarettes or e-cigarettes
before Juul, but this metric is much higher when we focus on teens (33%). 45% of Juul users who have been regular smokers in the past 30 days say that they have
changed their preferred cigarette brand in recent years, most often because of taste or price.

QUITTING REGULAR CIGARETTES

Juul users who also smoke regular cigarettes are considerably more likely than regular smokers from the pre-screener to say E-Cigarettes would be the best way to quit
smoking. There aren't large differences in the amount of money Juul users who regularly smoked cigarettes before Juul spend on cigarettes pre and post Juul (if
anything, they spent slightly more in the past month per week than they did per week prior to Juul). The same is true of number of cigarettes that they smoke per day.
That said, Juul users who smoked cigarettes regularly prior to Juul think that it is causing them to smoke cigarettes less (76%).

WHO IS THE JUUL USER?
A plurality of Juul users live in suburban areas (44%) followed by urban (39%) and Rural (16%). The majority of Juul users fall in the age range of 21-39 years-old

(~7% are under 20 years old). The user base over-indexed, especially among younger respondents, to being females. The Juul user also over-indexes to being single.

JUUL USAGE

Respondents are about even on how their Juul usage has changed over the past several months (28% more, 28% less, and the balance say unchanged). Notably, the
younger the respondent the more likely they are to say they have reduced usage. The same is true for expected usage in 2019. Unsurprisingly, younger users are more
likely to say they started using Juul because it is a social product to be used with friends or because they think it is cool. Older respondents were much more likely to say
they started using it to try to quit regular cigarettes. Juul’s net promoter score readings are strong at 20-30 depending on who they would be recommending the product
to. Among teens, though, their net promoter score is negative.



PRE-SCREEN DATA (ie, includes lapsed customers who haven’t bought Juul
in a year and non-Juul users)
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

At any point in the last 5 years, have you ever been a regular cigarette smoker (at lease a few regular cigarettes
per day, excluding e-cigarettes)?

Posed to pre-screen respondents (before we screened in respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

No 9.64%

Yes

90.:@6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

N = 7,400+
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

In the last 30 days, have you been a regular smoker (at least a few regular cigarettes per day, excluding e-
cigarettes)?

Posed to pre-screen respondents (before we screened in respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

No 9.47%

Yes

90.53%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
N = 7,400+
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

For how long have you been smoking regular cigarettes?

Posed to pre-screen respondents (before we asked if they have bought Juul in the past year) who have smoked regular
cigarettes in the past 30 days.

64.08%

0.88% 1.64%
0%
Lessthana 3-6 months 6-12 months 1-2 years 3-4 years 5-10 years 10+ years
month
N = 6,690
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

Do you have any health-related concerns about smoking regular cigarettes?

Posed to pre-screen respondents (before we asked if they have bought Juul in the past year) who have smoked regular
cigarettes in the past 30 days.

What do you think would be the best way

E e :
i i i : to stop?
13.08% | g g

: : >>— \ E-Cigarettes
. : E Nicotine patches, gum,

L : sprays, etc.

- 155.43% Cold turkey

Non-Nicotine Medications

No, not at all, 25.8-%}%
: Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 0% 20%

Yes, and I am currently trying
to stop

Yes, and I would like to stop at 28-;510/

some point

27.26%

Yes, but I have no plans to stop 26.5;4%

11.72% |
5.96%

% 80%

Juul 38.6%
Blu
Vuse 4.6%
MarkTen 3.2%
What brand of e-cigarette doyou oo fl23%
Logic |1 2.0%
think would be best for you? Smok [l 1.7%
NJOY | 1.2%
Vape | 0.9%
Eleaf | 0.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

In the last year, have you purchased any of these e-cigarette brands?

JUUL

Posed to pre-screen respondents (before we screened in respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

None

Blu

Vuse

Juul

MarkTen Original
Logic

MarkTen Bold
MarkTen Elite

11.02%
8.65%
6.39%

5.79%
0%  20%
N = 7,400+

18.42%
16.87%

27.48%

40%

51.65%

60% 80%
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

Have you ever used Juul?

Posed to pre-screen respondent who did not buy Juul in the past year.

I used to use Juul
occasionally

I tried it once, but

No, I have never tried
it never used it again

K

I used to use Juul
regularly

N = 6094 Y

Why did you quit using Juul?

Juul did not satisfy my cravings for regular cigarettes
Juul was too expensive

I preferred other e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products
I am trying to quit all nicotine consumption

I didn't like the product and/or flavors

I kept losing my Juul device

I thought the novelty had worn off

I didn't like what I have seen in the news about Juul

I didn't see my friends and family using their Juul devices as much
as I used to

I found the product too difficult to use

Other (please specify)

ze.sis%
23.23%
1§8.65% |
15.985%
15.89;%
13.47%
e
é.07%
8‘i.64%
8.529%
5.870/;)
10% 20% 30% 40%
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PRE-SCREEN DATA

Have you ever used Juul?
Posed to pre-screen respondent who did not buy Juul in the past year.

No, I have never tried 1 tried it once, but I used to use Juul I used to use Juul
it never used it again occasionally regularly

How likely are you to use Juul again in the future?

Definitely WILL Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Definitely WILL
NOT
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TARGET AUDIENCE (RESPONDENTS BOUGHT JUUL IN THE PAST YEAR)
BACKGROUND DATA
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Background Data

At any point in the last 5 years have you ever been a regular cigarette smoker (at least a few regular cigarettes
per day, excluding e-cigarettes)?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

ALL RESPONDENTS

No I 691% : 5 5 5

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

| 405+
m 20-39
| Un?cler 20

No :
26.39%

98.43%

Yes 93.16%

73.61%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Background Data

In the last 30 days, have you been a regular smoker (at least a few regular cigarettes per day, excluding e-cigarettes)?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

ALL RESPONDENTS

No

88.9?% CROSS-TAB: AGE

Yes
L w40+
3.54% s
; . m20-39
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% No 11.00% ; :
' . mUnder 20

37.50%

96.46%

Yes 89.00%

62.50% |

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Background Data

For how long have you been smoking regular cigarettes?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who are also regular smokers.

ALL RESPONDENTS

10+ years 39.33%
5-10 years . 26.07;% :
3-4 years j6.40%
12 years 9.7é%
CROSS-TAB: AGE
6-12 months 4.16% ! i i i , , . . .
§ ' : : : 74.29% ’
3-6 months | 2.810% 1o years I |
i i E E 14169% i g g
Lessthan a month [ 146% >-10 years 32.22% - mao+
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 3-4 years 519.3720209% m20-39
n = 890 1-2 years I = Under 20
26.09% | E
6-12 months :
15.22%
3-6 months :
17.39%
Less than a month
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Background Data

In the last year have you purchased any of these e-cigarette brands? (Select ALL that apply)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

ALL RESPONDENTS

Juul | %

Blu : 54.65%
Vuse 38.24%
Logic . 24.420,%) |
MarkTen Original 20.12%
MarkTen Bold 1%5.72% :
MarkTen Elite I ot

U7
: Blu

0.20%

None

Vuse

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% e 20
Logic :

MarkTen Original
MarkTen Bold
MarkTen Elite

None

0.00%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Background Data

When did you first purchase Juul?
Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

ALL RESPONDENTS

Less than 3 months ago 13.71%
13.31%

782% CROSS-TAB: AGE

9 months ago 1?;,.61%

3 months ago
6 months ago

: E E E 13.39% |
12 months ago ]:5.22% Less than 3 months ago 13'521%.(57%
18 months ago 9.61% 12.99%

3 months ago
29.17%

2 years ago 710 :
: ) ILE?:M) 6 months ago 17 %gﬂlz 5%
More than 3 years ago 5.01% . ’ 57%
| have never used Juul | 0.00% : 9 months ago
0 0 0 0 0 16,54% “40+
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 12 months ago 15.16% °
11.11%
18 months ago 10.85% "20-39
12.20% :
2 years ago 12.33% | = Under 20:
More than 3 years ago
I have never used Juul
0% 20% 40%
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Background Data

In which region of the United States do you live?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Northeast 3!55.24%
South 26.430/50
West 24.82%%
Midwest ]351%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

Which of the following best describes the area you live in?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Suburban

4354%

Urban 38.94%

Rural - 15.12%

| don't know F 140%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

What is your age?
Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

34.03%

33.33%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

What is your gender?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Female 52 65%

Male

4735%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

Please describe your marital status?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Married, with children

36.14%

Married, no children

6.81%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Single, with children

Single, no children
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Background Data

Which of the following best describes your total annual household income before taxes?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Do not wish to reply | 130%

Over $200,000 2.40%
Between $150,000 to $200,000 4.20%
Between $100,000 to $150,000 155.72%
Between $75,000 to $100,000 156.42%
Between $50,000 to $75,000 | 24.82‘%

Between $25,000 to $50,000 24.52%

Less than $25,000 10.61%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

JUUL

How has your financial situation changed in the last year?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Much Better - 1351% :
same | 38.04%

Worse 10.6 :L%

Much Worse 3.80%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

Please describe your educational credentials

JUUL

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Masters or doctorate

College or undergraduate
degree

High school degree

0%

20%

52.85%

No high school degree F 170%;

40% 60% 80%

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 24



Background Data

JUUL

Have you noticed any changes in gas prices recently?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Higher/Increased Recently ?3-77‘%;

No Change

20.22%

Lower/Decreased Recently 6.051%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Background Data

JUUL

How do you think the new tax plan will impact you specifically?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

| think the new plan is

GOOD for me 25'853%

Neutral / [ don’t know 49?,95%

| think the new plan is BAD

X
for me 24'2;2 &

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

What is your current opinion of the economy?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Very Positive - 12;.61%
Positive || 28.33%
T 2s03%

26.83%

Neither Negative nor Positive

Negative
Very Negative 7.21%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

Please rate how much you agree with the following statement: “I am living paycheck to paycheck”

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

0%

20%

B o

22.32%

o nme

40% 60% 80%
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Background Data

Compared to one year ago, has the amount of money you have to spend on discretionary items (non-essential)
changed?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

Much more money for discretionary _ 0.0%
items 5

More money for discretionary items _ 29.d3% .
The same for discretionary items _538.54%

Less money for discretionary items - ji5.92%

Much less money for discretionary F 6.51%
items !

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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TARGET AUDIENCE (RESPONDENTS BOUGHT JUUL IN THE PAST YEAR)
CIGARETTE AND E-CIGARETTE QUESTIONS
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Prior to purchasing Juul for the first time, were you regularly smoking any of the below? Please select all that apply

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year)

ALL RESPONDENTS

Not smoking regular cigarettes or e-

§0

cigarettes when | began using Juul 8'3%/0
CROSS-TAB: AGE
E-cigarettes or e-vapor (for example: 53 050 _ _ 3.15%. i
Blu, Vuse, MarkTen, etc) 3.25% ; Not smoking regular cigarettes or e- 7 58% g : W40+
: : § § : cigarettes when I began using Juul - 5 : : E
; ; : : : 33.33% m20-39
’ ‘= Under 20

54.72%
55.13%

Regular cigarettes (for example:
Marlboro, Parliament, Camel, etc)

82.]8% E-cigarettes or e-vapor (for example:
i Blu, Vuse, MarkTen, etc)

30.56%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Regular cigarettes (for example:

Marlboro, Parliament, Camel, etc) 81'72%;

52.78%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

What brand(s) of regular cigarettes have you regularly smoked over the last 5 years? Please select up to 3
brands

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who consider themselves regular
smokers at some point in the last 5 years.

ALL RESPONDENTS CROSS-TAB: AGE

Marlboro : W 6194% Under 20 20-39
Newport 29.68%: @
Camel : 28.28% Marlboro 60.61%
Pall Mall 9.46% Camel 31.10%
Kool 9.46% 0
American Spirit 8.28% 1 1 1 NP AL

742% Parliament 4.80%

L&M ‘ ‘
Winston 6.45% Kool 9.20%
Maverick 5.48% i 3 : i
Parliament 473% : : : : LUCky Strike 4.00%
USA Gold 452% Pall Mall
Lucky Strike 4.09% i i i i .
Salem W 366% 5 5 3 3 Winston
Virginia Slims 3.44% Doral
Pyramid 3.23% .
Misty 2.90% Maverick
Doral ™ 2.58% Salem
Dunhill [= 2.47% 1 i 1 i fegimia Qi
Benson & Hedges 2.15% Vlrgmla Slims
Doral [= 183% ; : : ] Dunhill
Other (please specify) 161% Misty
Wides 161% i i : :
Eagle | 075% ‘ ‘ ‘ % Doral
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% L&M
USA Gold
n =930 Wides

American Spirit
Benson & Hedges
Pyramid

Eagle

Other
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

What has been the primary brand of regular cigarette you have smoked in the last month?
Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have been regular smokers in

the past 30 days.

ALL RESPONDENTS CROSS-TAB: AGE

Marlboro
Newport
Camel

Kool

L&M

Pall Mall
Winston
American Spirit
USA Gold
Parliament
Maverick
Salem

Virginia Slims
Other (please specify)
Misty

Benson & Hedges
Lucky Strike
Doral

Eagle

Dunhill

Pyramid

Doral

Wides

n = 889

0.90%
0.90%
0.79%

0.45%

0.45%

0.34%

0.34%
0.22%

0%

42.29%

Under 20 20-39
Marlboro 40.00%
Camel
Newport 11.02%
Parliament 2.04%
Kool 3.67%
Lucky Strike
Pall Mall
Winston
Doral
Maverick
Salem
Virginia Slims
Dunhill
Misty
Doral
L&M
USA Gold
Wides
American Spirit
Benson & Hedges
Pyramid
Eagle
Other
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Has your preference in regular cigarette brand changed in recent years or have you always stuck to one brand?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have been regular smokers in
the past 30 days.

ALL RESPONDENTS

| haven't changed my
regular cigarette brand in
the last few years

55.23% |

CROSS-TAB: AGE

69.80%
. I haven't changed my regular cigarette 48 9:310/ :
| have changed my g brand in the last few years i .
. 0 H
preferred brand in recent 44.77§A> 60.00%i
years : :
| w40+ |
30.20% : 40 §
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% I have changed my preferred brand in 51509% 5-20-395
_ recent years i § §
n = 889 40.00% = Under 20

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

What is the primary reason why you have switched brands?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have been regular smokers in
the past 30 days who have switched brands.

| prefer the taste of the brand | currently _ 0
smoke : 355'93/0
| smoke a cheaper brand today - 2111%

My friends and/or family smoke the brand |
currently smoke - 13'532%

| think the brand | smoke now is less harmful
to my health - nape

I think the brand | smoke now is less harmful
to the health of those around me - 9.30%

| just wanted to try something different - 8.29%

Other (please specify) | 0.25%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n = 398

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 35




Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Has the rising cost of gas caused you to change your regular cigarette consumption? Please select the best option:

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have been regular smokers in
the past 30 days.

No, | smoke the same brand and the same _ 47.47%

amount . . 5

Yes, | have cut back the amount | smoke, but | 29.92%
smoke the same brand : :

Yes, | smoke a cheaper brand of regular
cigarettes now, but | smoke about the same - 11.59%

amount

Yes, | smoke less regular cigarettes AND | . 6.30%
switched to a cheaper brand A

Yes, the rising cost of gas is forcing me to quit
: 4.16%
smoking altogether

Other (please specify) | 0.56%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n = 889
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Has the change in your financial position caused you to change your regular cigarette consumption over the last

year? Please select the best option:
Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have been regular smokers in

the past 30 days.

80%
. A B E i
Financial Position
38.04%
Changes In Last e 34030y
Year: 20% o s eensnsnenanan e 13:51% "

Much Worse

Worse

Same

Much Better

Better

FINANCIAL POSITION WORSENED FINANCIAL POSITION IMPROVED

Yes, I smoke more regular cigarettes AND
I switched to a more expensive brand

Yes, I smoke a more expensive brand of
regular cigarettes now, but I smoke about
the same amount

Yes, I have increased the amount I smoke,
but I smcke the same brand

Other (please specify)

No, I smoke the same brand and the same
amount

0%

n=123

i 3.25%
. 8. 94%
- 20.33%
l 9%

61.79% |

60% 80%

40%

20%

Yes, I smoke more regular cigarettes AND I
switched to a more expensive brand

Yes, I smoke a more expensive brand of
regular cigarettes now, but I smoke about
the same amount

Yes, I have increased the amount I smoke,
but I smoke the same brand

- 18.00%

Other (please specify) | 0.91%
No, I smoke the same brand and the same ' : i
amount — 557'18%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

n =439
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

How much did you spend on cigarettes in the past month vs. prior to Juul, how much did you spend on cigarettes per
week?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who smoked regular cigarettes prior
to purchasing Juul.

Other
$100 or more per week prior to Juul

Between $80-$100 per week

9.74%

Between $60-$80 per week 11.57%

m Past Month
21.44% '

Between $40-$60 per week 29 530, i Prior to JL£:U|

27.65% '
32.52%

23.02%
22.53%

Between $20-$40 per week

Between $10-$20 per week

11.08%

Less than $10 per week 4.75%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =821
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

How many regular cigarettes do you currently smoke per day vs. how many regular cigarettes did you smoke per day

prior to starting to use Juul?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who smoked regular cigarettes prior
to purchasing Juul.

Other (please specify)

Over 40 regular cigarettes per day
Between 30-40 regular cigarettes per day
Between 20-30 regular cigarettes per day
Between 10-20 regular cigarettes per day
Between 3-10 regular cigarettes per day

Less than 3 regular cigarettes per day 4.26% |

Zero, I quit smoking since switching to Juul 5'36%5

0% 20%

n =821

u P:i-ast Month
m Pj‘ior to Juulé

41.05%

 39.95%
3228%
40%  60%  80%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Has using Juul impacted the amount of regular cigarettes you smoke today?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who smoked regular cigarettes prior
to purchasing Juul.

A little bit, | smoke regular cigarettes a little o
Yes, a lot. | barely smoke regular cigarettes - 23 39%
anymore.
No, | smoke the same number of regular o
cigarettes. - 1.12%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

2.58% | . ; ;
5.09% i i =40+
10.53% 5 :

Yes, but I smoke more regular cigarettes
now than before using Juul.

E :20-39
6.31% : :
No, I smoke the same number of regular ! oo ; i E i
cigarettes. J 20.55% : m:Under 20
Yes, but | smoke more regular cigarettes 4 630/ 15.79% : : :
now than before using Juul. o ’ §
A little bit, I smoke regular cigarettes a 64.81%

‘ ‘ _ 48.91%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% little less than before Juul. 36.84% |

n = 821

Yes, a lot. I barely smoke regular

o
cigarettes anymore. 25.45%

36.84%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Please describe why you are smoking less regular cigarettes today after first purchasing Juul?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who smoked regular cigarettes prior
to purchasing Juul who are also smoking less regular cigarettes than before.

Juul helped me reduce my regular cigarette

49
consumption 73.6;4AJ

| wanted to get healthy and so Ijust cut back

12.78%

Juul had no impact. I reduced consumption of all - 8 950/5
nicotine related products ' °§

| had a health-related issue, which caused me to
: . 2.56%
reduce my regular cigarette consumption

Someone close to me had a health-related issue, which
caused me to reduce my regular cigarette 144%
consumption

Other (please specify) | 0.64%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =626
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Please describe why you are still smoking roughly the same amount or more regular cigarettes versus prior to Juul?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who smoked regular cigarettes prior
to purchasing Juul who are also smoking the same or more regular cigarettes than before.

Juul didn’t satisfy my cravings for nicotine _ 30. 26%

| like smoking regular cigarettes and using

0
Juul 28 725/0

Juul allows me to consume nicotine in - 22 560/ .
places | can’t smoke regular cigarettes : 070 g

| find Juul makes me want to smoke reqular
i g - ]2.31%
cigarettes more :

| have a better job / my income is higher l 462%

Other (please specify) F 154%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =195
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Aside from Juul, what e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products have you purchased in your life? Please select all that apply

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

Blu 55.96%
- _
Logic 2192% . . . : .
] ' ' ‘50450 | wd0+
None — I have not bought any other e-cigarette / e- ‘ 202% Blu ;
vapor products aside from Juul at any point e ! m2039 |
Vuse
MarkTen 19.42% | ®Under 20
Logic : :
MarkTen Elite 51%
MarkTen
MarkTen Bold %
None — I have not bought any other e-cigarette / e-vapor
products aside from Juul at any point
Other (please specify) 3.70%
MarkTen Elite
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
MarkTen Bold
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Do you currently use any e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

N 18.62% |
° 1862% CROSS-TAB: AGE
5 | “40+
21.26% ;
| = 20-39
No 16.64% : :
: ;lUnder 20:

Yes

81.38% 27.78%
78.74%

83.36%
72.22% '

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%  vyeg

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Which e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products do you currently smoke? Please select ALL that apply

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who use an e-cigarette and/or e-
vapor product.

ALL RESPONDENTS

Juul | . 83.42%
Blu 139.31% '
Vuse 24_2:0% : CROSS-TAB: AGE
MarkTen 13.02% | | | Jocon |
E E o 78.85%2'20%
MarkTen Bold 11.43% A~ :
: 5 Blu : 1 40.64%
Logic 11.06% : 19;38% |
: : : : : 2090% i i
MarkTen Elite 10.20% g g g Vuse o 26.92% —
Other (please specify) [I 3.44% MarkTen 22030
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% Logic u Under 20
n= 814 MarkTen Bold
Other (please specify)
MarkTen Elite
0% 260/0 460/0 660/9 860/0 106%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Do you prefer Juul to other e-cigarette / e-vapor products?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have also purchased other
brands beside Juul.

ALL RESPONDENTS

Juul is pretty similar to
others

20.55%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

No, I really prefer another 21_9&5% l40-§|—

brand

764% Juul is pretty similar to

20.33% | g)0.39
others 15.15% : E E
. ! : . mUnder 20
Yes, | really prefer Juul to ] 9.35% : : E
others 18;0% No, I reallségrr?;er another 6.17%

21.21%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =798

68.69%
73.50%
63.64%

Yes, I really prefer Juul to
others

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Why do you prefer Juul to other e-cigarette / e-vapor products?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have also purchased other
brands beside Juul but prefer Juul over other brands.

Other products did not satisfy my cravings _ 36 820/
for a regular cigarette as much as Juul : e 0
Juul is a better value for money - 2199%

Other products had poor designs / | didn’t
like the look and feel of them as much... - ]?'06%

Other products are not easy to use as
P Juul g - ]2'574%

Other products didn’t have the same
: 1169%
social acceptance as Juul does -

Other (please specify) | 0.70%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =573
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Cigarette and E-Cigarette Questions

Why do you prefer other e-cigarette / e-vapor products over Juul?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have also purchased other
brands beside Juul and prefer another brand.

| prefer the look and feel of other products 49.1é%

Other products satisfy my cravings more
than Juul

I think Juul is for younger people - 518.03%

Other products are better value for my
money

1148%

Other (please specify) 3.28%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n==~6l1
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TARGET AUDIENCE (RESPONDENTS BOUGHT JUUL IN THE PAST YEAR)
REGULAR CIGARETTE QUITTING QUESTIONS
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Regular Cigarette Quitting Questions

Have you ever attempted to quit smoking regular cigarettes?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

24.32%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

Yes

| 40+
119.29% ;
' : m 20-39
No 24.52% 5 i
' = Under 20

7';5.680/0 40.28%
80.71%

0%  20%  40%  60%  80%  100% 75 489%

Yes
59.72%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE 50




Regular Cigarette Quitting Questions

Please describe what methods you have used to try and quit smoking (select all that apply)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have attempted to quit.

Switching to e-cigarettes and/or other e-
vapor products

|

56.22%

No assistance (“‘cold turkey”)

5304%
139.29%

Nicotine patches _ 32.54%

Switching to other forms of tobacco (eg.
snus, chew, dip) _ 19.71%

Nicotine gum

Hypnosis . 5.42%

Therapy and/or rehabilitation lessons . 3.70%

Other (please specify) F 2.25%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =756
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TARGET AUDIENCE (RESPONDENTS BOUGHT JUUL IN THE PAST YEAR)
JUUL USAGE QUESTIONS
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Juul Usage Questions

Do you think Juul is more effective than other methods to quit smoking regular cigarettes?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who have attempted to quit.

No, other methods have
worked better than Juul

No, Juul is pretty much as o
effective as other methods 29?37/0
Yes, Juul has helped me
quit smoking regular
cigarettes better than
anything else

65.74%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =756
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Juul Usage Questions

How did you first hear about Juul?
Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

A friend or family member told me 43.64%
about Juul :

| saw Juul at my local convenience
store or smoke shop

36.54% CROSS-TAB: AGE
. . : : 44490:/0 .540"' E
B7% A friend or family rJnuelTber told me about 42.50% 5 :
: : : : 51.39% p
i : m20-39

37.40% | ; i
37.30% | = Under 20
26.39% ; ; ;

Reading the news and/or social
media

| was researching products to help 5 310¢ i I saw Juul at my local convenience store or
me quit smoking regular cigarettes o smoke shop
10.63%
14.86%

Reading the news and/or social media

i 0,
Other (please specify) | 0.80% 13.89%
' ' ' ' - - 5.91%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% I was researchlng product§ to help me quit 490%
smoking regular cigarettes

6.94%

1.57%
0.45%

Other (please specify)
1.39%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

Over the last several months, how has your Juul usage changed?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who first purchased Juul more than
3 months ago.

ALL RESPONDENTS

| currently use Juul about
the same as | did a few
months ago

28.42%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

| currently use Juul more 43 Ozio/ § 33.64% :
han | di few month V70 i I currently use Juul about the same : : =
than I did a few months ago : , as I did a few months ago 26.29% w40+
30:00% E :
: ®20-39 |
| currently use Juul less than i 40.00% = Under 20
| did 1):/ th 28.54% g I currently use Juul more than I did a 45 050/ g g
Id Tfew montns ago : : : few months ago : e
35.00%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 26.36%
I currently use Juul less than I did 28.69%

n = 862 few months ago

35.00% |

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

When you first started using Juul, how many pods did you consume per week vs. in the past month how many
pods did you consumer per week?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

1.60% ! ® Past Month '
1.40% | = =

2.90% ] FEirst Started: Using JquE
1.60% : E : .
| ; | 5 CROSS-TAB: AGE
7.31% : E E
5.81%: : g : § § § §

11.91%
14.01%

16 pods or more

Between 13-15 pods

Between 10-12 pods

16 pods or more 12379%2{0

Between 7-9 pods

Between 13-15 pods
27.73% :
28.73%

31.63% §
40.64% : Between 7-9 pods

Between 4-6 pods m Past Mont:h

= First Startéd Using Juul:

4.17%
1.39%

8.33%
6.64%

Between 10-12 pods

Between 1 to 3 pods

00% |

Less than one pod 30.5$°/o

Between 4-6 pods

Between 1 to 3 pods

Zero, I stopped using Juul

44.44%
. . . . 0
0% 20%  40% 60% 80% Less than one pod 13“.589%
Zero, 1 stopped using Juul ; 20.83%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

Why did you quit using Juul? (Please select up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who no longer use Juul.

Juul did not satisfy my cravings for regular cigarettes 43.02%

| am trying to quit all nicotine consumption 20.93%
Juul was too expensive 518.60%
| didn’t like the product and/or flavors 1(%.28%
| didn’t like what | have seen in the news about Juul l

| preferred other e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products
| thought the novelty had worn off

| kept losing my Juul device

| found the product too difficult to use

Other (please specify)

| didn’'t see my friends and family using their Juul
devices as much as lused to

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n =386
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Juul Usage Questions

Why did you first decide to start using Juul? Please select the best answer:

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

| was trying to quit smoking regular

cigarettes 47'45§A’

§7.M% CROSS-TAB: AGE

159.06% 40+

| can smoke it in more places than regular
cigarettes

It's a fun, social product to be used and

26.83% I was trying to quit smoking regular

shared with friends - 44.13% : :
cigarettes 37.50% | ‘2039
1 1 1 . 23 1904 | é :

It looked cool / | liked the design 25.53% I can smoke it in more places than 53333202 : -1 Under:20

regular cigarettes 29.17%
27.56%

20.36%:
'18.06%

16.93% |

It's a fun, social product to be used and 8.53%

shared with friends

Other (please specify)

45.83%

14.96%
29.12%
29:17%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

It looked cool / I liked the design

1.57%
0.30% |
0.00% :

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

What are the most appealing attributes of Juul? (Please select up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

Juul satisfies my cravings for a regular cigarette

| like Juul’s flavors

Juul is much less harmful to my health than regular
cigarettes

| can consume Juul in more places than regular cigarettes

The smell of Juul vapor is much more appealing than
regular cigarette smoke

I like the design of Juul

Juul is much less harmful to the health of those around
me than regular cigarettes

Juul is cheaper than smoking regular cigarettes

Juul is more socially acceptable than regular cigarettes
| see friends, family, and celebrities using Juul

Juul is a fun activity and | like the novelty

Juul is really easy to use and refill

Other (please specify)

30.53?’/0
30.43%%)
24.32% l
23.02%
22.32%
20.92%
19.92%
%.18.22%

15:.82%

]2.5;’].%

]2.0359/0

6.21%

0.60%

0%

20% 40% 60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

Please describe why you think you are consuming more Juul pods today than a few months ago. (Please select
up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who are using more pods compared
to a few months ago.

Juul satisfies my cravings for a regular cigarette 30.73%
Juul is really easy to use and refill 23.72% :
Juul is much less harmful to my health than regular cigarettes 23.72%
| like Juul’s flavors more than when | started 19.41%
The smell of Juul vapor is much more appealing than regular cigarette smoke 318.33%
Juul is cheaper than smoking regular cigarettes i8.06%
| can consume Juul in more places than | originally thought j.25%
Juul is much less harmful to the health of those around me than regular cigarettes 15;71%
Juul has become more socially acceptable than regular cigarettes ]5.%)0%
Juul is a fun activity and 1 like the novelty 15.3?6%
| see more friends, family, and celebrities using Juul 14.023%
| like the design of Juul 1375%
Juul is highly addictive 9.43% :
Other (please specify)
N/A — | am using it less
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

n =371
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Juul Usage Questions

Please describe why you think you are consuming less Juul pods today than a few months ago. (Please select up
to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who are using less pods compared
to a few months ago.

Juul did not satisfy my cravings for regular cigarettes 2724%
| am trying to reduce or quit all nicotine consumption 2561% :
| think the novelty has worn off 24.80%
Juul helped me quit nicotine altogether 22.36%
| preferred other e-cigarette and/or e-vapor products over... 19.11%
My friends and family are using their devices less than before ]5545%
| find the product too difficult to use 1301%
| don’t like what | have seen in the news about Juul 13.0::[%
| don'’t like the product or flavors 9.35%
Other (please specify) 3.25% |
N/A — I amusing itmore | 0.81%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

n = 246
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Juul Usage Questions

How do you usually purchase your Juul pods? (Select all that apply)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who consume less than one Juul
pod per week or more.

ALL RESPONDENTS

Smoke shop 49.95;%

Convenience store 41.73%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

Gas station

35.82%

Online when | need it

56.14% | =40+

Smoke shop

i ; . m20-39
_ 41.67% : :
Convenience store

26.29%

42.99% | 5 E
28.07% g - mUnder 20

Online subscription Gas station

A friend buys it for me Online when I need it

Other (please specify) Online subscription

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% ) )
A friend buys it for me

n =913

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

Do you think you will be using Juul as frequently in 2019 as you are currently?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who consume less than one Juul

pod per week or more.

ALL RESPONDENTS

| will use it alot more than | do currently

I will use it alittle more than | do currently

Probably the same

I will use it alittle less than | do currently

I will use it alot less than | do currently

I will barely use it

e

' 9.09%

0% 20%

n =913

40% 60% 80%

CROSS-TAB: AGE

I will use it a lot more than I do currently

I will use it a little more than I do
currently

Probably the same

I will use it a little less than I do currently

I will use it a lot less than I do currently

I will barely use it

12.72%
12.58%
5.26%

ih40+

a m20-39
21.93% : :
17.36% : i i
10.53% i Under 20

37.28% | ' '
36.78%
33.33%

11.84%
13.38%
15.79%

8.77%
10.83%
119.30%

7.46%
9.08% ;
15.79%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

Why do you think you will consume Juul more in 2019 vs. today?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who consume less than one Juul
pod per week or more who think they will consume Juul more in 2019.

| plan to replace more of my regular cigarette
smoking with Juul

Juul is much less harmful to my health than
regular cigarettes

Juul will have more flavors that | will want to try

The smell of Juul vapor is much more appealing
than regular cigarette smoke

Juul will become more socially acceptable

| will be allowed to consume Juul in more places
than today

Juul is highly addictive and | will crave it more

I will see more friends, family, and celebrities
using Juul

Juul is much less harmful to the health of those
around me than regular cigarettes

Other (please specify)

0.36%

0% 20%
n=276

40% 60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

Why do you think you will consume Juul less in 2019 vs.

today?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who consume less than one Juul
pod per week or more who think they will consume Juul less in 2019.

| am trying to reduce or quit all nicotine
consumption

I will switch back to smoking regular
cigarettes

Juul will get banned or become less
socially acceptable

The product or flavors will lose their
appeal

My friends and family will be using their
devices less

| will switch to other e-cigarette and/or e-
vapor products over Juul

Other (please specify)

0.66%

0%
n = 303

20%

40% 60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

Do you think you will be smoking regular cigarettes as frequently in 2019 as you are currently?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who still smoke regular cigarettes.

I will smoke regular cigarettes a lot more in 2019

I will smoke regular cigarettes a little more in 2019

| will smoke regular cigarettes about as frequently
as ldo currentlyin 2019

| will smoke regular cigarettes a little lessin 2019

I will smoke regular cigarettes a lot less in 2019

| will barely smoke regular cigarettes itin 2019

| will completely quit regular cigarettes in 2019

i 188%

I 2.30%

e

]9.90%

19.16%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n = 955
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Juul Usage Questions

Why do you think you will smoke fewer regular cigarettes in 2019 vs. today? (Please select up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who still smoke regular cigarettes
who believe they will smoke fewer regular cigarettes in 2019.

Juul is helping me reduce my regular cigarette

. 4195%
consumption

I

Smoking regular cigarettes is harmful for my health 39.08%

The cost of smoking regular cigarettes has
become too high

35.71%

Smoking regular cigarettes is harmful for the
health of those around me

30.345%

The smell and taste of regular cigarettes is

: 2172%
unappealing

Social pressures to quit smoking regular cigarettes
are rising

19.23%

Big Tobacco companies are evil and 1don’t want to
support them . 6.24% .

Other (please specify) | 125%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
n = 801
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Juul Usage Questions

Why do you think you will smoke more regular cigarettes in 2019 vs. today? (Please select up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who still smoke regular cigarettes
who believe they will smoke more regular cigarettes in 2019.

Regular cigarettes are highly addictive and | can’t find a
product that satisfies my cravings

| just love smoking regular cigarettes

Smoking regular cigarettes is cool and a fun social activity

Smoking regular cigarettes is not as harmful to my health
as people think

Part of my identity is being a smoker

Smoking regular cigarettes is not as harmful to the health
of those around me as people think

Other (please specify)

0%

3750%

35.00%

32.50%

30.00%

2750%

20.00%

0.00%

20% 40% 60% 80%

n =40
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Juul Usage Questions

On a scale of 1-10 (with 1 being “least likely”, and 10 being “most likely”), how likely are you to recommend Juul
to (Net Promoter Score Below):

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

Regular cigarette smokers you know
who are trying to quit smoking
regular cigarettes?

UNDER 20

Regular cigarette smokers you know
who are trying to quit smoking
regular cigarettes?

Regular cigarette smokers you
know?

People you know?

Regular cigarette smokers you :
know? :

People you know? -40
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Juul Usage Questions

Why do you NOT like Juul? (Please select up to two)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

N/A — | love everything about Juul

It's not as satisfying as a regular cigarette

| think my friends and family are judging me for using
Juul

| don’t like consuming nicotine

| don’t like what | have seen in the news about Juul’s
popularity with teenagers

It's not as satisfying as other nicotine products

The product is too difficult to use

| don’t like the product or flavors

Other (please specify)

I 2

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

What can Juul do to improve their product? (Please select up to three)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

ALL RESPONDENTS

Extra battery life 5195%

Provide more flavors 46.35% U NDER 20

Provide a product with lower nicotine levels .
n40+
Extra battery life
Make them compatible with other vape products and flavors 26.83% m20-39
Provide more flavors
. i
Change the product design Undier 20
Provide a product with lower nicotine levels
Other (please specify) 3.30%
: Make them compatible with other vape products and flavors
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Change the product design
Other (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

Please specify how they should change the product design. (Fill-In)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year) who think changing the product
design will improve Juul.

ROUND....

CUTE AIM
EAST DK NEED HOLD DERING ™ C\GARETTES
PREVIOUS SIMPLE QUIT D%?quL TALK MOREIMPROVE
ADD LOVE EASIER
MORENATURAL oave FUN WAY
COMBUSTIBLE Lgﬁ%LﬁEIGHLESS NABE I I ERDESIGN
BATTER LENGHT CARRY
SRE OREATA  COMPUTER MANIPULATE  NONE FLWIEESSS MOREATTRACTIVE
THINK “2IGN QUESTION  TOWARDS MOREINNOVATIVE  MOREMODERN  TANK ERGONOMIC
HDJSIFJINTUITIVE o G DYNAMIC  JUST | DIFFERENT - KINce: FIND Tﬁ
BATTERY NOTHING TLC
n=77
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Juul Usage Questions

Do you think Juul has gotten more or less popular?

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

3303%

38.04%

Compared to a year ago 20.82%

38.34%

Compared to a month ago

32.230/{>

0% 20% 40%

Much More Popular Noiw
L] More Popular Now :
u I‘%Jo Change
u L?ess Popular Now .
L I\E/Iuch Less Popular Noviv

60% 80%
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Juul Usage Questions

Not including Juul, are there any new e-cigarette brands or products that you think are gaining popularity? (Fill-

In)

Posed to the target audience (1000 respondents who bought Juul in the past year).

Blu
Vuse
Sourin
Smok
Logic

Vapes

Mods

I 255

I 9.9%
™ 5.4%
I 5.4%

2./%

18%

18%

0% 20%

40%

60%

80% 100%
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Juul Usage Questions

JUUL

If you had to use one word to describe Juul, what would it be?

Posed to respondents who have tried Juul.

ACTIVE USERS

HELPFUL
GOODgy oo
MCONVENIENT

NNNNN MODERN
SMOOTHAWES.M m e Eas AI"'R'!'GT“LGM UNSATISFIED STRONGAT/E::AN;E
INNOVATIVE /=% BAD, GONVENIENT: | 1 0 e
e TASTY o iz INNOVATIVE AWESDME
suodts EXRENSIVERT- GREAT

FUN OK AWY 7

cooLA N
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